which could not be allotted to individual shareholders and were therefore transferred to a Trustee account. 

We hereby inform you that these 470 (Four Hundred Seventy only) fractional shares were sold on this Monday 
02nd June, 2025, at an average price of ₹155.55 (Rupees One Hundred Fifty-Five and Fifty-Five Paise only) per 
share. The proceeds from the sale shall be distributed/transferred to the respective eligible shareholders in due 
course. A separate disclosure will be submitted confirming the completion of such disbursement. 

This disclosure is being made pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure